Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

High Power  Thermally Conductive Electrical Insulator Pads
Chomerics 33
Ordering Information
CHO-THERM® High Power Thermal Insulator Pads
Sheets 8” X 8” or 8” X 10”
Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Part Number:
Thermal insulator pads are available in the following formats.
Contact Chomerics for custom widths, part sizes, etc.
6W XX YYYY ZZZZ
W XX YYYY ZZZZ
W = 0
Standard die-cut part
11 = without PSA
12 = with PSA one side
13 = PSA 2 Sides
YYYY = Custom 4- part alpha/numeric
part number.  See pages 37 to 39 or
contact Chomerics.
ZZZZ = Material class
(T500, 1671, or 1678)
W = 1
Sheet stock
W = 2
Sheet stock  with PSA 1 Side
W = 3
Sheet stock with PSA 2 Sides
XX = material thickness in
mils (1671 material available
up to 60 mils)
0808 = 8” X 8” Sheet
0810 = 8” X 10” Sheet
W = 9
Custom die-cut part
11 = without PSA
YYYYY = Custom Part Number.
Contact Chomerics
12 = with PSA one side
13 = with PSA both sides
Typical Applications
•	 Power conversion equipment